
Camping              LES GRANDS SABLES
22 rue du Philosophe Alain

Le Pouldu - 29360 CLOHARS-CARNOËT
Tél : 02 98 39 94 43  

www.camping-lesgrandssables.com
campinglesgrandssables@orange.fr

 

Following your request, we are pleased to send you our documentation and our rates in 2025, 
and our rental conditions.
On the spot:
 - Laundry facilities with washing machine, dryer, ironing
 - Bathroom baby
 - Bathroom and WC for disabled persons
 - Playground for children with slides,
   Ping-pong, Babyfoot, Homeball 
 - Yoga classes, Relaxation
 - Pétanque competitions with rewards
 - Barbecues
 - Refreshing ice
 - Rental : TV, satellite receiver, safety deposit box, 
    baby kit, linen
 - Wifi
 - Camping-car service area

In the surrounding area:

- Little shops, market
- Beaches, yacht club, surf school, sailing school, fishing, 
   horseback riding, playground ...
- Four municipal tennis courts
- Various hikes on coastal trails,
   along the river and forest
- Mountain bike
- Excursions to the islands 
- Typical Breton concerts

2025 Prices pitches per night
Shower and hot water included in the price

24/08
to 

14/09

€14,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,00

€ 5,00

€ 4,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,00

€ 4,00

€ 13,00

€ 0,55 

11/07
to 

18/08

€ 28,00

€ 8,00

€ 4,00

€ 10,00

€ 4,50

€ 2,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,00

€ 28,00

€ 28,00

€ 0,55

18/08
to 

24/08

€ 21,00

€ 7,00

€ 3,50

€ 7,00

€ 4,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,00

€ 21,00

€ 21,00

€ 0,55 

04/04
to

04/07

€ 14,00 

€ 4,00

€ 3,00

€ 5,00

€ 4,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,00

€ 4,00

€ 13,00

€ 0,55

04/07
to 

11/07

€ 21,00

€ 7,00

€ 3,50

€ 7,00

€ 4,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 2,00

€ 21,00

€ 21,00

€ 0,55

2 people + 1 pitch without electricity

Location: vehicle with a tent or a caravan

Child (s) - 7 years (free for child(s) - 1 year)

Child (s) + 7 years or Adult(s)

Electricity 6 amps or 10 amps

Guest (s) (over an hour)

Dogs are allowed, vaccinated and leashed
The dogs 1rst and 2nd category are not allowed.

Additional vehicle

Caravan park, the night

Formula « accueil camping-car»
from 04/04 to 29/06 and from 24/08 to 14/09, access service area included

Tax per day per adult

04/04 to 28/06
30/08 to 14/09

 € 215 € 245 € 290 € 310 € 320 € 330 € 330 € 395

28/06 to 05/07 € 255 € 302 € 375 € 420 € 425 € 430 € 430 € 470

05/07 to 12/07
23/08 to 30/08

€ 330 € 400 € 470 € 525 € 535 € 550 € 550 € 600

12/07 to 23/08 € 445 € 525 € 585 € 660 € 670 € 690 € 690 € 735

1 or 2 nights
extra night

(low season)

€ 100
€ 28

€ 115
€ 31

€ 132
€ 37

€ 147
€ 38

€ 150
€ 40

€ 152
€ 42

€ 152
€ 42

€ 175
€ 52

Prices 
per week

Fisherman’s
 Cabin

Maisonnette
O’Hara

1 bedroom

Super Vénus
ou Basic 
Pacifique

Surfer’s
Cabin

Louisiane 
Océane

Pacifique 
or  Super 
Mercure
or Lodge

the XL
PRM
model

O’Hara
3 bedrooms

The campsite is open from 4th April until 14th September, 2025.
 Hours of welcome: in high season, from 9am to 12.30pm 

and from 2pm to 7pm.
   in low season, from 9am to 11am 

and from 4pm to 7pm.
 The campsite is guarded day and night.



Fisherman’s cabin
4 pers. & 1 child

wooden deck
21,40 m2

Louisiane Pacifique
4/6 pers. & 1 baby

semi-covered wooden terrace

26 m2

Maisonnette O’Hara
2/3 pers.

wooden deck
18,60 m2

Super Vénus
4 pers.

wooden deck
21,70 m2

O’Hara 3 ch.
6 pers. 

or 5 pers. & 1 baby
wooden deck

31,20 m2

Basic Pacifique
4 pers. 

semi-covered wooden terrace

26 m2

Super Mercure
5/6 pers. & 1 baby

semi-covered wooden terrace

26,10 m2

XL - PRM model
4/6 pers. 

wooden deck
33,10 m2

Louisiane Océane
4 pers. & 1 baby
wooden deck covered or 

uncovered depending on models

27 m2

Pet fee per stay: € 35 or € 8 /night.                                                               
Pets are accepted only under the following conditions: 
One animal per rental. 
They are never left unattended in the accomodation.
They are not allowed on the beds or on the sofas. 
They must be kept on a lead. The vaccination record must be presented at reception.
If you bring an animal, the covers bed will not be included in your rental, 
for reasons of hygiene. The dogs 1rst and 2nd category are not allowed.
Thank you for your understanding.

 

Surfer’s cabin
4pers. 

semi-covered wooden terrace

24,50 m2

Lodge
4/6 pers. & 1 baby

semi-covered wooden terrace

29,50 m2

New

New

Other services: 
- Linen rental : the double bed € 10, the single bed € 8                               
- Connecting TV - Satellite (Free French channels) 
   Bring your TV and your satellite receiver. 
- Satellite receiver rental: € 12/week 
- TV rental with satellite receiver : € 30/week
- Baby kit hire reservation: € 24/week (€ 9 a high chair, € 16 a travel cot)
- Safety deposit box : € 10/week    
- Cleaning fees : € 70 or € 80 for a mobile home 3 bedrooms

Each mobile home includes : A wooden deck semi-
covered or with parasol,with garden furniture. 
Kitchen and household equipment. 
Modtress cover, pillows, blankets, bedspreads 
and quilts. 
Linen provided but not included in the price 
(optional rent). 
Complete inventory on the internet 
or on request.

2 bedrooms :
- 1 double bedroom :1 bed 2 pers. 140 x 190 cm, 
- 1 children’s room : 3 beds 70 x 190 cm 
(2 bunk beds, with a trundle bed)
- A kitchenette : fridge, 2 burners, sink with coldwater, microwave
- Heating in the bedroom
- No toilet facilities

1 bedroom :
- 1 double bedroom : 1 bed 2 pers 140 x 200 cm, 2 smalls cupboards, a 
wardrobe - Living room with sofa bed equipped with a drawer 140 x 190 
cm and a separation curtain for privacy
- Kitchen opening on to the terrace (fridge, 2 burners, sink with mixer, oven) 
- Heating in the mainroom or in all rooms, depending on the model
- Spacious bathroom with toilet    

2 bedrooms :
- 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed  2 pers. with space BB 
bed, 2 smalls cupboards, wardrobe - A children’s room 2 beds 80 x 190 
cm with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe 
- Living room with sofa bed - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, 
sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave).
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet

2 bedrooms:
- 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed  2 pers. 
with space BB bed, 2 smalls cupboards, a wardrobe
- 1 children’s room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe 
- Lounge with convertible sofa BZ 135 x 175 cm
- Kitchen (fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, oven)
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet

3 bedrooms (6 real beds) : 
- 1 double bedroom with 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., wardrobe 
- A children’s room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe - A children’s room 
with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed) 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe 
- Living room with sofa - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with 
mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave).
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet

2 bedrooms :
- 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers, wardrobe
- 1 children’s room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, with a trundle bed 
(easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe
- Living room with sofa 
- Kitchen : fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer,  microwave
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet

2 bedrooms :
- 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers, wardrobe
- 1 children’s room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, with a trundle bed 
(easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe - Living room with sofa
- Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 2 burners, sink with mixer, extractor fan 
microwave)
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet

2 chambres :
- 1 large double bedroom with 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., wardrobe 
- 1 children’s room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe 
- Large living room with sofa - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink 
with mixer, extractor fan, microwave)
- Spacious semi-covered wooden deck
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet

2 bedrooms :
- 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed  2 pers. with space BB 
bed, 2 smalls cupboards, wardrobe - 1 children’s room 2 beds 80 x 190 
cm with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe (the 2014 
mobilehome has 80 x 190 cm 2 beds) - Living room with sofa - Kitchen 
(fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave).
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet

2 bedrooms:
- 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., 
  with space BB bed, wardrobe
- 1 children’s room : 3 beds : 80 x 190 cm 2 bunk beds, with a trundle 
bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe
- Large living room with sofa bed
- Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, microwave)
- Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet

2 disabled bedrooms :
- 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed  2 pers., a wardrobe
- 1 large children’s bedroom 2 bunk beds 80 x 190 cm and 70 x 190 cm
- Living room with sofa bed  
- Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, 
oven or microwave).
- Heating in the main room - Spacious bathroom and toilet


