

Following your request, we are pleased to send you our documentation and our rates in 2025, and our rental conditions.

- On the spot: Laundry facilities with washing machine, dryer, ironing
- Bathroom baby
 Bathroom and WC for disabled persons
- Playground for children with slides,
- Ping-pong, Babyfoot, Homeball Yoga classes, Relaxation
- Pétanque competitions with rewards
- Barbecues
- Refreshing ice
 Rental : TV, satellite receiver, safety deposit box, baby kit, linen
- Wifi
- Camping-car service area

In the surrounding area:

- Little shops, market
- Beaches, yacht club, surf school, sailing school, fishing, horseback riding, playground ...
 Four municipal tennis courts

11/07

10/00

21/08

- Various hikes on coastal trails, along the river and forest
- Mountain bike

04/04

- Excursions to the islands

04/07

- Typical Breton concerts

2025 Prices pitches per night Shower and hot water included in the price					04/0 to 04/0)	04/07 to 11/07		11/07 to 18/08	18/08 to 24/08	24/08 to 14/09
2 people + 1 pitch without electricity					€ 14	,00	€21,0)0 (€ 28,00	€ 21,00	€14,00
Location: vehicle with a tent or a caravan					€4,	00	€ 7,0	0	€ 8,00	€ 7,00	€ 4,00
Child (s) - 7 years (free for child(s) - 1 year)					€3,	00	€ 3,5	0	€ 4,00	€ 3,50	€ 3,00
Child (s) + 7 years or Adult(s)					€ 5,00 € 7,		€ 7,0	0 € 10,00		€ 7,00	€ 5,00
Electricity 6 amps or 10 amps					€ 4,50 €		€ 4,5	€ 4,50 € 4		€ 4,50	€ 4,50
Guest (s) (over an hour)					€1,	,00 € 1,0		0	€ 2,00	€ 1,00	€ 1,00
Dogs are allowed, vaccinated and leashed The dogs 1rst and 2nd category are not allowed.					€1,	00	00 € 1,00		€ 1,00	€ 1,00	€ 1,00
Additional vehicle					€2,	€ 2,00 € 2		,00 € 2,00		€ 2,00	€ 2,00
Caravan park, the night					€4,	,00 € 21,00		00	€ 28,00	€ 21,00	€ 4,00
Formula « accueil camping-car» from 04/04 to 29/06 and from 24/08 to 14/09, access service area included					€13	13,00 € 2		00 € 28,00		€ 21,00	€ 13,00
Tax per day per adult					€0,	55	€ 0,55		€ 0,55	€ 0,55	€ 0,55
Prices per week	Fisherman's Cabin	Maisonnette O'Hara 1 bedroom	Super Vénus ou Basic Pacifique		rfer's abin		uisiane céane	or Me	ifique Super crcure Lodge	the XL PRM model	O'Hara 3 bedroom
04/04 to 28/06 30/08 to 14/09	€ 215	€ 245	€ 290	€	310	€	320		330	€ 330	€ 395
28/06 to 05/07	€ 255	€ 302	€ 375	€	420	€	425	€	430	€ 430	€ 470
05/07 to 12/07 23/08 to 30/08	€ 330	€ 400	€ 470	€	525	€	535	€	550	€ 550	€ 600
12/07 to 23/08	€ 445	€ 525	€ 585	€	660	€	670	€	690	€ 690	€ 735
1 or 2 nights extra night (low season)	€ 100 € 28	€ 115 € 31	€ 132 € 37		147 38		150 € 40		152 42	€ 152 € 42	€ 175 € 52

The campsite is open from 4th April until 14th September, 2025.



Hours of welcome: in high season, from 9am to 12.30pm and from 2pm to 7pm. in low season, from 9am to 11am and from 4pm to 7pm. The campsite is guarded day and night.



	Fisherman's cabin 4 pers. & 1 child wooden deck 21,40 m ²		 2 bedrooms : 1 double bedroom :1 bed 2 pers. 140 x 190 cm, 1 children's room : 3 beds 70 x 190 cm (2 bunk beds, with a trundle bed) A kitchenette : fridge, 2 burners, sink with coldwater, microwave Heating in the bedroom No toilet facilities
	Maisonnette O'Hara 2/3 pers. wooden deck 18,60 m ²		 No tonet facilities 1 bedroom : 1 double bedroom : 1 bed 2 pers 140 x 200 cm, 2 smalls cupboards, a wardrobe - Living room with sofa bed equipped with a drawer 140 x 190 cm and a separation curtain for privacy Kitchen opening on to the terrace (fridge, 2 burners, sink with mixer, oven) Heating in the mainroom or in all rooms, depending on the model Spacious bathroom with toilet
	Super Vénus 4 pers. wooden deck 21,70 m ²		 2 bedrooms : 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers, wardrobe 1 children's room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe Living room with sofa Kitchen : fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, microwave Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet
New Contraction	Surfer's cabin 4pers. semi-covered wooden terrace 24,50 m ²		 2 bedrooms : 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers, wardrobe 1 children's room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe - Living room with sofa Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 2 burners, sink with mixer, extractor fan microwave) Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet
	Basic Pacifique 4 pers. semi-covered wooden terrace 26 m ²		 2 bedrooms: 1 double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers. with space BB bed, 2 smalls cupboards, a wardrobe 1 children's room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe Lounge with convertible sofa BZ 135 x 175 cm Kitchen (fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, oven) Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet
	Super Mercure 5/6 pers. & 1 baby semi-covered wooden terrace 26,10 m ²		 2 chambres : 1 large double bedroom with 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., wardrobe 1 children's room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe Large living room with sofa - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, microwave) Spacious semi-covered wooden deck Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet
	Louisiane Océane 4 pers. & 1 baby wooden deck covered or uncovered depending on models 27 m ²		 2 bedrooms: 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., with space BB bed, wardrobe 1 children's room : 3 beds : 80 x 190 cm 2 bunk beds, with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe Large living room with sofa bed Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, microwave) Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet
	Louisiane Pacifique 4/6 pers. & 1 baby semi-covered wooden terrace 26 m ²		2 bedrooms : - 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers. with space BB bed, 2 smalls cupboards, wardrobe - 1 children's room 2 beds 80 x 190 cm with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe (the 2014 mobilehome has 80 x 190 cm 2 beds) - Living room with sofa - Kitchen (fridge, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave) Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet
New	Lodge 4/6 pers. & 1 baby semi-covered wooden terrace 29,50 m ²		 2 bedrooms: - 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers. with space BB bed, 2 smalls cupboards, wardrobe - A children's room 2 beds 80 x 190 cm with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed), wardrobe - Living room with sofa bed - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave). - Heating in the main room - Bathroom with large shower and toilet
	XL - PRM model 4/6 pers. wooden deck 33,10 m ²		 2 disabled bedrooms : 1 large double bedroom : 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., a wardrobe 1 large children's bedroom 2 bunk beds 80 x 190 cm and 70 x 190 cm Living room with sofa bed Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave). Heating in the main room - Spacious bathroom and toilet
	O'Hara 3 ch. 6 pers. or 5 pers. & 1 baby wooden deck 31,20 m ²		 3 bedrooms (6 real beds): - 1 double bedroom with 140 x 190 cm 1 bed 2 pers., wardrobe - A children's room : 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe - A children's room with a trundle bed (easy to put a baby bed) 80 x 190 cm 2 beds, wardrobe - Living room with sofa - Kitchen (fridge/freezer, 4 ring hob, sink with mixer, extractor fan, oven or microwave). - Heating in the main room - Bathroom and toilet
Each mobile home includes : A woo covered or with parasol, with garden the Kitchen and household equipment.	den deck semi- Other services:	Pet fee per stay: € 35 or € 8 /night. Pets are accepted only under the following conditions: One animal per rental	

Lach mobile home includes : A wooden deck s covered or with parasol, with garden furniture.
 Kitchen and household equipment.
 Modtress cover, pillows, blankets, bedspreads and quilts.
 Linen provided but not included in the price (optional rent).
 Complete inventory on the internet or on request.



Pet fee per stay: 6 35 or 6 8 /night. Pets are accepted only under the following conditions: One animal per rental. They are never left unattended in the accomodation. They are not allowed on the beds or on the sofas. They must be kept on a lead. The vaccination record must be presented at reception. If you bring an animal, the covers bed will not be included in your rental, for reasons of hygiene. The dogs 1^{rst} and 2nd category are not allowed. Thank you for your understanding.